D
at
a
Sh
ee
t
Learn More
Web / sales.cwcembedded.com

Contrast Ratio at
Optimum Viewing Angle > 200:1, typically 300:1
Ordering Information
Description 15” XGA multi-function LCD display
Part Number AVDU-3820-01
AVDU-3820-02 (with NVG filter)
Table 2: Environmental Performance (to EUROCAE/ED-14D
and RTCA/DO-160D)
4 - Temperature & Altitude
Category A1. This unit is considered
satisfactory for operation up to an
altitude of 25,000 feet unpressurized.
5 - Temperature Variation Category C
6 - Humidity Category A
7 - Operational Shocks & Crash
     Safety
Category B. Operation 6 g/11 ms,
Non-operation 15 g/11 ms
8 - Vibration Category R+U (equiv: DO-160C
Helicopter -Test curve ‘N’, 1.5 g p-p)
9 - Explosion Proofing N/A Category A, Equipment located
within the passenger cabin
10 - Waterproofing Category W
11 - Fluid Susceptibility Category X
12 - Sand & Dust Category D
13 - Fungus Resistance N/A Category F
14 - Salt Spray N/A Category X
15 - Magnetic Effect
Category A. The unit has no perceivable
effect when mounted within 460 mm
(18”) of an aircraft magnetic compass
16 - Power Input Category B
17 - Voltage Spike Category A
18 - Audio Frequency Category A + Z
19 - Induced Susceptibility Category Z
20 - RF Susceptibility
       (Radiated & Conducted) Category U
21 - RF Emission Category B
22 - Lightning Induced
Transients Not considered
23 - Lightning Direct Effects Not considered
24 - Icing Category X
25 – Electrostatic Discharge Not considered
Curtiss-Wright Controls Embedded Computing  /  cwcembedded.com
©